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	DATA PROVA
	

	DISCIPLINA
	

	CLASSE
	

	N. ALUNNI FREQUENTANTI
	

	N. ALUNNI CHE HANNO SVOLTO LA PROVA
	

	N. alunni che hanno usufruito di tempi aggiuntivi
	





	LIVELLI RAGGIUNTI
	NUMERO ALUNNI

	10
	

	9
	

	8
	

	7
	

	6
	

	5
	

	4
	




